2023.05
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
LL62-1778-WH-19-5MCT
19" Slim Flush Mount in White with
Selectable Color Temps.
Construction: Metal
Lens: PMMA
Dimensions: 19.00"OD x 1.06" H
Light Source: 120~277V/34w/2600-2740lm/90CRI/Dimming
• MCT: Selectable Color Temp 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
• Universal Voltage: UNV 120~277V
• 120V Line Voltage Dimming.
• Surface Mount Compatible with 3"&4" J-box and pancake J-box
(with additional accessory)
• Surge Protection - 2.5KV
• Operating Temperature: -20ºC (-4ºF) to a maximum of +40ºC
(+104ºF)
• cETLus Rated for Damp Locations
• Energy Star
• California T24 and JA8 Listed
• FCC Compliant
• RoHS
• 50K Life Hours
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
PART #
LL62-1778-WH-19-5MCT